o o %
& 8 8 28 2 o
o
2 a g Sa 8

28 F 8

oL XXXL. | __ RUSZPOLYANA.

]
i)
\

£
b
<
o~
i )
NN
v
il
)
'W«/
7,
= (I
- ‘ﬁl. /:"'E‘%
900
1000
900
800
800
sooff
4755

il I 000m 500 0 1 2 4 A
Naah Zeichenschizissel 1888 R 4 : 2 i 5 8 7 8 H Tokm

| LLRRRERREDE T T T T T T T T T BT v ' < 0N 1949

1000 500 0 1000 2000 2000 4000 5000 6000 7000 8000 9000 10000 Schritte 0 [ o ad le



